
LOADED FRIES
CHIPS TOPPED WITH APPLE SMOKED PULLED PORK, 12 HOURS 
SMOKED TEXAS BEEF BRISKET, MAPLE BACON AND LIQUID CHEESE

$14

Breads & Bar Snacks

STA RT E RS

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (8)
CHICKEN WINGS MARINATED IN BUTTERMILK THEN DUSTED WITH 
OUR SOUTHERN SPICES AND FRIED UNTIL GOLDEN THEN TOSSED 
IN BBQ CHIPOTLE SAUCE

$15

SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI (10) (GF)
TENDER CALAMARI STRIPS LIGHTLY DUSTED IN SALT AND PEPPER 
CORN FLOUR ON A MIXED LEAF SALAD AND A SIDE OF AIOLI

$15

$18JALAPEÑO CHEESE BITES (5) (V)
CRUMBED JALAPEÑO BITES FILLED WITH CREAM CHEESE WITH A 
SIDE OF BLUE CHEESE SAUCE

ALL KIDS MEALS ARE SERVED WITH TOMATO SAUCE, CHIPS OR MASH POTATO 
(EXCLUDING MACARONI AND PIZZA) AND A KIDS ICE CREAM WITH CHOICE OF          
TOPPING; STRAWBERRY, CHOCOLATE, CARAMEL AND SPRINKLES 

T H E  L I T T L I E S
$13BATTERED SPANISH MACKEREL

CHEESE BURGER $13
CHICKEN NUGGETS $10
HOUSE MADE PLUTO PUP $10
BABY MACARONI CHEESE $10
HAM AND CHEESE PIZZA $10
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN TENDERLOINS $10

E X T R AS KIDS SIDE SERVE OF SALAD OR VEGETABLES ~ $3

BURGERS

PULLED PORK
APPLE SMOKED PULLED PORK, SLAW, HICKORY BBQ SAUCE ON A 
BRIOCHE BUN

$23

TEXAS BEEF BRISKET
12 HOURS SMOKED TEXAS BEEF BRISKET, JALAPEÑOS, SLAW, 
HICKORY BBQ SAUCE ON A BRIOCHE BUN

$22

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN 
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN TENDERLOINS, MAPLE BACON,         
LETTUCE, TOMATO, JALAPEÑOS, PICKLES, CHIPOTLE AIOLI ON A 
BRIOCHE BUN

$22

VEGAN SCHNITZEL BURGER (V) (VG)
PLANT BASED SCHNITZEL , LETTUCE, RED ONION, AVOCADO, VEGAN 
AIOLI ON A TOASTED VEGAN BUN

$24

GLUTEN FREE BURGER BUNS ALSO AVAILABLE ADD $5

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK ROLL  
TEXAS BEEF BRISKET, CRISPY BACON, DRIZZLED WITH LIQUID 
CHEESE TOPPED WITH A BROOKLYN BRINE PICKLE ON A HOT DOG 
ROLL AND TWO ONION RINGS

$23

MOUNTAINOUS
WAGYU CHEESE BURGER
WAGYU BEEF AND SEEDED MUSTARD PATTIE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, U.S 
CHEDDAR CHEESE, PICKLES, BEETROOT AND HICKORY BBQ SAUCE ON A 
BRIOCHE BUN

$24

PIZZAS MAY COME OUT TO YOUR TABLE BEFORE OTHER MEALS

$28SEAFOOD 
SUGO PIZZA SAUCE, QLD PRAWNS, CALAMARI, SMOKED SALMON, 
MOZZARELLA CHEESE TOPPED WITH CRISPY CAPERS AND DILL

$25
HICKORY BBQ SAUCE, APPLE SMOKED PULLED PORK, 12 HOURS 
SMOKED TEXAS BEEF BRISKET, MAPLE BACON, RED ONION AND 
MOZZARELLA CHEESE

GLASSHOUSE MEAT MADNESS

$23PERI PERI CHICKEN
PERI PERI SAUCE, CHICKEN, RED ONION, ROASTED CAPSICUM, 
CHERRY TOMATOES, ROCKET AND MOZZARELLA CHEESE

$22HICKORY SMOKED CHICKEN
HICKORY BBQ SAUCE, SMOKED CHICKEN, CASHEWS, RED ONION, 
CHERRY TOMATOES AND MOZZARELLA CHEESE 

$22VEGETARIAN PIZZA (V) 
PESTO SAUCE BASE, ROAST ZUCCHINI, MUSHROOMS, SWEET      
POTATO, CAPSICUM, FETTA  AND BOCCONCINI CHEESE

$21NEW YORK 3 CHEESE
SUGO PIZZA SAUCE WITH BOCCONCINI, MOZZARELLA AND 
PARMESAN CHEESE

ADD $6GLUTEN FREE PIZZA BASES ALSO AVAILABLE

SPECIAL PIZZA OF THE DAY
CHECK OUR SPECIALS SHEET

$21PEPPERONI
SUGO PIZZA SAUCE, PEPPERONI AND MOZZARELLA CHEESE

$28SURF AND TURF
SUGO PIZZA SAUCE, HOUSE SMOKED 12-HOUR TEXAS BEEF 
BRISKET, QLD PRAWNS, RED ONION, CHERRY TOMATOES AND 
MOZZARELLA CHEESE

HAWAIIAN
SUGO PIZZA SAUCE, TOPPED WITH HAM, PINEAPPLE AND         
MOZZARELLA CHEESE 

$21

12  INC H 

P I Z Z AAr t is a n

AFTERNOON
MENU

VG Suitable for Vegans  | V Suitable for Vegetarians  | GF Gluten Free 

 Please inform our team of any allergies before placing your order,  
detailed allergen information is available upon request.

AFTERNOON DINING MENU 
 AVAILABLE FRIDAY, SATURDAY AND SUNDAY’S 

2.30PM -5.30PM

CHEESY GARLIC PIZZA BREAD

BOWL OF CHIPS (GF) $10

$11BOWL OF WEDGES

$10
+ ADD BACON $2

$22SUPREME
SUGO PIZZA SAUCE, PEPPERONI, ROASTED CAPSICUM, RED ONION, 
PINEAPPLE, MUSHROOMS AND MOZZARELLA CHEESE

BOWL OF CHIPS WITH YOUR CHOICE OF SAUCE

BOWL OF POTATO WEDGES SERVED WITH SOUR CREAM AND 
SWEET CHILLI


